
Year 3 Summer 1 Spellings 

Please learn the list of spellings for each week this half term. Spellings will be checked in school on a Monday. Feel 

free to get creative- use chalk outside, bath crayons, magnetic letters etc. 

If you want to practice additional spellings, here is the Oxford Owl spelling list for year 3. 

https://cdn.oxfordowl.co.uk/2019/08/29/13/54/08/76f1443d-9b6d-4030-be0d-25fcfef01438/SpellingWordList_Y3-4.pdf 

 

Date 

Set: 
Thursday 21st April Thursday 28th April Thursday 5th May Thursday 12th May 

 

Thursday 19th May 

Due: Monday 25th April Monday 2nd May Monday 9th May  Monday 16th May 
 

Monday 23rd May 

Spellings 

 

The focus this week is 

words ending in ‘-ary’. 

 

library 

February 

dictionary 

boundary 

salary 

summary 

primary 

secondary 

ordinary 

necessary 

 

The focus this 

week is words with 

a short ‘u’ sound 

spelt with ‘ou’. 

 

enough 

young 

touch 

double 

trouble 

country  

courage 

rough 

tough 

cousin 

The focus this 

week is word 

families based on 

common words. 

 

instruct 

structure 

construction 

instruction 

instructor 

unit 

union 

united 

universe 

university 

 

The focus this 

week is suffixes, ‘-

ment’, ‘-ness’ and 

‘-ful’. 

 

scope 

telescope 

microscope 

horoscope 

periscope 

inspect 

spectator 

respect 

perspective  

spectacles 

The focus this 

week is suffixes, ‘-

ment’, ‘-ness’ and 

‘-ful’. 

 

press 

suppress 

express 

compress 

impress 

prevent 

invent 

venture 

adventure 

eventful 


